
General information about company

Scrip code 512485

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE977F01010

Name of the company Dhanlaxmi Cotex limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



 
 

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No



 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg: X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

18 2819165 2819165 57.87 2819165 2819165 57.87

(B) Public 1747 2052185 2052185 42.13 2052185 2052185 42.13

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 1765 4871350 4871350 100 4871350 4871350 100



 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

57.87 2780665

(B) Public 42.13 1227585

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 4008250



 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 15 2387265 2387265 49.01 2387265 2387265 49.01

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 431900 431900 8.87 431900 431900 8.87

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 18 2819165 2819165 57.87 2819165 2819165 57.87

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

18 2819165 2819165 57.87 2819165 2819165 57.87

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(f) Financial
Institutions/ Banks 1 5000 5000 0.1 5000 5000 0.1

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1 5000 5000 0.1 5000 5000 0.1

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

1737 746000 746000 15.31 746000 746000 15.31

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

2 105200 105200 2.16 105200 105200 2.16

(e) Any Other
(specify) 7 1195985 1195985 24.55 1195985 1195985 24.55

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 1746 2047185 2047185 42.03 2047185 2047185 42.03

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

1747 2052185 2052185 42.13 2052185 2052185 42.13

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 1765 4871350 4871350 100 4871350 4871350 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 1765 4871350 4871350 100 4871350 4871350 100



 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered (XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)No.

(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 49.01 2348765

(d) 8.87 431900

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 57.87 2780665

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

57.87 2780665

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(f) 0.1 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.1 0

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 15.31 3150

(a(ii)) 2.16 73200

(e) 24.55 1151235

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 42.03 1227585

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

42.13 1227585

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 4008250

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 4008250

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual
Information(1)



 
 

Text Block

Textual Information()

THE PROMOTERS HOLD ONLY 300 SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM. THE MANAGEMENT
INFORMED THAT THE SAME WILL BE DEMATED IN DUE COURSE OF TIME DUE TO
PRACTICALLY DIFFICULTY. HOWEVER, 38200 SHARES ARE UNDER PROCESS OF
REGISTRAR AND AGENTS, THE SAME WILL BE DEMATED IN DUE COURSE OF TIME.



 
 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR HUF

RAMAUTAR S.
JHAWAR
(Jamnadevi
Jhawar Family
Trust)

LAXMI M.
JHAWAR

KAMALA
RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR

MAHESH S.
JHAWAR

RAMAUTAR
S. JHAWAR

VINOD
JHAWAR HUF

PAN (II) AAAHR6660R AAATJ9251A AABPJ1522H AABPJ1523G AABPJ1860C AABPJ8706F AACHV1902N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118800 52500 208705 388500 174900 497115 25800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

118800 52500 208705 388500 174900 497115 25800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44 1.08 4.28 7.98 3.59 10.2 0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 118800 52500 208705 388500 174900 497115 25800

Class eg:y

Total 118800 52500 208705 388500 174900 497115 25800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.44 1.08 4.28 7.98 3.59 10.2 0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44 1.08 4.28 7.98 3.59 10.2 0.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

118800 52500 198605 388200 174900 497015 25800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHESH
JHAWAR HUF

SOHANLAL
JHAWAR HUF

VANDANA
VINOD
JHAWAR

VINOD
SOHANLAL
JHAWAR

MUKUL
VINOD
JHAWAR

VINIT R
JHAWAR

RAHUL
MAHESH
JHAWAR

PAN (II) AADHM6005Q AAGHS8642L ADHPJ3090P AEFPJ6178M AHQPJ4625H AKTPJ9318D APRPJ7317P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57300 20000 232895 182800 77000 257950 92900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

57300 20000 232895 182800 77000 257950 92900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 0.41 4.78 3.75 1.58 5.3 1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 57300 20000 232895 182800 77000 257950 92900

Class eg:y

Total 57300 20000 232895 182800 77000 257950 92900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.18 0.41 4.78 3.75 1.58 5.3 1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 0.41 4.78 3.75 1.58 5.3 1.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57300 20000 232895 182800 77000 257950 64900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LALIT VINOD JHAWAR Click here to go back

PAN (II) AHQPJ8971J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100 2387265

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100 2387265

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 49.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 100 2387265

Class eg:y

Total 100 2387265

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 49.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 49.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100 2348765

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



 
 

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHANLAXMI EXPORT FABRIC
LLP

SOHANLAL JHAWAR
FAMILY

JASODA TRACON
LLP

PAN (II) AALFD4197Q AABTS8862K AALFJ1962D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000 52300 239600 431900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

140000 52300 239600 431900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87 1.07 4.92 8.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 140000 52300 239600 431900

Class eg:y

Total 140000 52300 239600 431900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.87 1.07 4.92 8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87 1.07 4.92 8.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000 52300 239600 431900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



 
 

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) AMIT R. SEHGAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AOPPS4249J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73200 73200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

73200 73200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 73200 73200

Class eg:y

Total 73200 73200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.5 1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73200 73200



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



 
 

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY MULTI PROJECTS
LTD ESKAY NIRYAT PVT LTD NIDHI AGRO PVT LTD Click here to

go back

PAN (II) AADCA0338H AABCE5679D AAACN8759L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 4 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

381695 529540 240000 44750 44750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

381695 529540 240000 44750 44750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.84 10.87 4.93 0.92 0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 381695 529540 240000 44750 44750

Class eg:y

Total 381695 529540 240000 44750 44750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.84 10.87 4.93 0.92 0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.84 10.87 4.93 0.92 0.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)



No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

381695 529540 240000 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



 
 


